Form PTO 1594 (Rev. 5-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	ECORDATION FC	06-19-2001	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE T AND TRADEMARK OFFICE		
	TRADEMA	THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY AND THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema			ts or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):		101753075	ıg party(ies):		
Le Sportsac, Inc. 320 Fifth Avenue New York, NY 10001	6-12-01	Le Sportsac, Inc. 358 Fifth Avenue New York, NY 10001	Garage Carlon Sec.		
[] Individual(s) [] [] General Partnership [] [x] Corporation – New York [] Other	Association Limited Partnership	[] Individual(s) citizenship [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [x] Corporation – New York	JUN 1 2 2001		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	ached? [] Yes [X] No	[] Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic			
3. Nature of conveyance:		representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate docu	[] Yes [x] No.		
[] Assignment [] [] Security Agreement [] [x] Other – Change of Address	Merger Change of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attac	-		
Execution Date: June 12, 2001					
4. Application number(s) or registration	on number(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark registration No.(s 1184195 1430245			
6/18/2001 GTON1: 00000273 1184195	•	1246478 1435557 1269197 1998507			
1 FC:481 40.00 (150.00)	nc l	1378548 ached?[]Yes [X]No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7			
Perla M. Kuhn, Esq. Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$190.00		
One Battery Park Plaza New York, New York 10004-1482 (212) 837-6550		[X] Enclosed[X] Authorized to be charged8. Deposit Account No.: 08-3264	to deposit account		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing 6/12/2001					
Name of Person Signing	Perla M. Kuhn	Di	ate		
Total number of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments, an	d document: 3			
	t to be recorded with	required cover sheet information	n to:		
Mail documents to be recorded with required to be recorded to be recorded with required to be recorded					
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING					
Express Mail Certificate No.: EK840388775US I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Patent I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Patent I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Patent I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Patent I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Patent I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Patent I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Patent I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Patent I hereby certification in the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an Express Mail envelope addressed to: U.S.					
Elaine S. Parker	Signature So	Date of Sign	ature		
Name	/				

562183_1.DOC

TRADEMARK REEL: 002315 FRAME: 0575 IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

DECLARATION EVIDENCING REGISTRANT'S **CHANGE OF ADDRESS**

Commissioner of Patents and

Trademarks

Washington, DC 20231

Attn: Assignment Branch

Registrant, Le Sportsac, Inc., by its attorney, declares that they are the owner of the

registrations set forth on the attached schedule, as evidenced by the records of the United States

Patent and Trademark Office.

Registrant respectfully requests that its change of address from 320 Fifth Avenue, New

York, NY 10001 to 358 Fifth Avenue, New York, New York 10001, be recorded against the

afore-said registrations.

The undersigned declares that all statements made herein of her knowledge are true and

that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these

statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment or both under Section

1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize

the validity of this document or registration.

Declared at New York, New York this 12th day of June, 2001.

Attorney for Registrant

Le Sportsac, Inc.

LE SPORTSAC, INC.

SCHEDULE OF REGISTRATIONS

REGISTRATION NO.	DATE	MARK
1184195	December 29, 1981	LESPORTSAC and Design
1246478	July 26, 1983	LESPORTSAC and Design
1269197	March 6, 1984	LESPORTSAC and Design
1378548	January 14, 1986	LESPORTSAC TRAVELSTORE
1430245	February 24, 1987	LESPORTSAC and Design
1435557	April 7, 1987	MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN
1998507	September 3, 1996	CITYSAC

NY 562161_1.DOC

RECORDED: 06/12/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002315 FRAME: 0577